Numarul procedurii

EMEA
EU/1/10/639/001

EU/1/10/639/002
EU/1/10/639/003
EU/1/10/639/004
EU/1/10/639/005
EU/1/10/639/006
EU/1/10/639/007
EU/1/10/639/008
EU/1/10/639/009
EU/1/10/639/010
EU/1/10/639/011
EU/1/10/639/012
EU/1/10/639/013
EU/1/10/639/014
EU/1/10/639/015
EU/1/10/639/016
EU/1/10/639/017

EU/1/10/639/018

Numele

Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis

Concentr

For ma far maceutica

Caleadeadministrare

Ambalajul

atia
20 mg

20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg

40 mg

Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat

Comprimat

Administrare oral

Administrare oral

Administrare ora

Administrare ora

Administrare ora

Administrare oral

Administrare oral

Administrare oral

Administrare ora

Administrare ora

Administrare ora

Administrare oral

Administrare oral

Administrare oral

Administrare ora

Administrare ora

Administrare oral

Administrare oral

blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
Flacon (PEID)
Flacon (PEID)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)

blister (alu/alu)

Méarimea

ambalaj ului
14 comprimate
28 comprimate
30 comprimate
56 comprimate
84 comprimate
90 comprimate
98 comprimate
100 comprimate
30 comprimate
250 comprimate
14 comprimate
28 comprimate
30 comprimate
56 comprimate
84 comprimate
90 comprimate
98 comprimate

100 comprimate



EU/1/10/639/019

EU/1/10/639/020

EU/1/10/639/021

EU/1/10/639/022

EU/1/10/639/023

EU/1/10/639/024

EU/1/10/639/025

EU/1/10/639/026

EU/1/10/639/027

EU/1/10/639/028

EU/1/10/639/029

EU/1/10/639/030

Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
Actavis

40 mg
40 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg
80 mg

80 mg

Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat
Comprimat

Comprimat

Administrare oral

Administrare ora

Administrare ora

Administrare ora

Administrare oral

Administrare oral

Administrare oral

Administrare ora

Administrare ora

Administrare ora

Administrare oral

Administrare oral

Flacon (PEID)
Flacon (PEID)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
Flacon (PEID)

Flacon (PEID)

30 comprimate
250 comprimate
14 comprimate
28 comprimate
30 comprimate
56 comprimate
84 comprimate
90 comprimate
98 comprimate
100 comprimatg
30 comprimate

250 comprimate






